

LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 9 by Senator Long

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 15, following "board" and before "parish" change "and/or" to "and"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 2, following "board" and before "parish" change "and/or" to "and"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 27, following "craft" and before "which" change "(hereafter, "boats")" to
7 ", hereafter, "boats,""